Item Part No. SAP Description QTY KG
KHJS50 537 JAW SET, 174kN 50mm 1 9.30
KHJS75 538 JAW SET, 174kN 75mm 1 8.88
KHJS90 539 JAW SET, 174kN 90mm 1 8.50
KHJS240/50 531 JAW SET, 240kN 50mm 1 13.00
KHJS240/75 532 JAW SET, 240kN 75mm 1 13.30
KHJS240/90 533 JAW SET, 240kN 90mm 1 12.40
2 KH002 477 PIN, Jaw Pivot 2 1.50
3 KH003 478 CIRCLIP, Jaw Pivot Pin 2 0.01
KH062 1180 PIVOT FOOT, 128mm M H - 55mm Centre 2 6.00
KH063 1181 PIVOT FOOT, 148mm M H - 75mm Centre 2 7.50